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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA46918 Hassaan malik Malk-I-Wadan m 1059 1100 96.27 2 96.27

2 SA40299 Maimoona Arshad Arshad Rashid f 1046 1100 95.09 * Female
Reserved

2 95.09

3 SA42901 Abdul Haq Abdul Jabbar m 1010 1100 91.82 2 91.82

4 SA48019 Farhat Bibi Abdul Samad f 1006 1100 91.45 3 91.45

5 SA42740 FATIMA Amir nawas khan f 1002 1100 91.09 3 91.09

6 SA47077 Roshni Akhtar Akhtar Ali f 1000 1100 90.91 1 90.91

7 SA44131 Tariq khan Habib ullah m 993 1100 90.27 2 90.27

8 SA45893 Yasir Khan Abdul wahab m 991 1100 90.09 3 90.09

9 SA43060 Muhammad zia ud
Din

Muhammad Taj
ud Din

m 990 1100 90.0 5 90.0

10 SA47607 Muhammad
Hammad

Fazli Rabbi m 990 1100 90.0 2 90.0

11 SA47759 Mudassir Khan Mohammad
Bashar Mian

m 989 1100 89.91 2 89.91

12 SA40291 Marjan Arshad Arshad Rashid f 986 1100 89.64 * Female
Reserved

2 89.64

13 SA43054 Amna ilyas Muhammad ilyas f 984 1100 89.45 * Female
Reserved

4 89.455



14 SA39294 Saba Gul Naeem Akhtar m 492 550 89.45 3 89.45

15 SA43406 Omama ahmad NOOR KHAN f 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

16 SA43909 Neha Yaqoob Muhammad
Yaqoob

f 984 1100 89.45 3 89.45

17 SA42625 Salman Khan Muhammad
Nawaz Khan

m 983 1100 89.36 * FATA 3 89.36

18 SA38903 Brekhna Khan Altaf Ali f 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

19 SA40024 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad
Karam

m 981 1100 89.18 4 89.18

20 SA46697 Sama Wahab Fazal Wahab f 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

21 SA40015 Rushda Bibi Nadar Khan f 489 550 88.91 1 88.91

22 SA39277 Ubaid Ul Haq Nazir Ul Haq m 975 1100 88.64 3 88.64

23 SA42756 Rawia Nawab Khan f 975 1100 88.64 3 88.64

24 SA47561 Muhammad
Nadeem khan

Saifur Rahman m 974 1100 88.55 3 88.55

25 SA41615 Sarina Farooqi Muhammad Musa
Jan

m 486 550 88.36 2 88.36

26 SA43163 Bahr Ullah Maider Khan m 971 1100 88.27 3 88.27

27 SA49391 Mehwish Syed Syed Noorane
Shah

f 968 1100 88.0 * Female
Reserved

1 88.0

28 SA47219 Sayed Hamza Muhammad
Layaq Shah

m 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

29 SA43491 Alina mahmood Jehan mahmood f 479 550 87.09 2 87.09

30 SA38792 Farheen siyab Amir siyab f 956 1100 86.91 2 86.91

31 SA43108 Shah Faisal Roidar Ali m 956 1100 86.91 2 86.91



32 SA46200 Arfa zia Ziaullah f 953 1100 86.64 1 86.64

33 SA47366 Amjid Ali Rahim Gul m 953 1100 86.64 1 86.64

34 SA47817 Muhammad Awab Muhammad
Khairul Abrar

m 953 1100 86.64 2 86.64

35 SA42760 Muhammad
Hamza

Javed Iqbal m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

36 SA46356 Farhan Bahadar Sher Bahadar m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

37 SA39892 Hajra Jalal Muhammad Jalal f 949 1100 86.273 3 86.273

38 SA49459 Ali Wahab Fazli Wahid m 943 1100 85.73 8 85.73

39 SA43674 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
WAHID

m 471 550 85.64 2 85.64

40 SA44901 Sada bahar Muhammad
badshah

f 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

41 SA44917 Aiman Bibi Abdul Qayom
khan

f 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

42 SA48500 Abdullah Irfan
Ullah khan

Irfan ullah khan m 938 1100 85.27 5 85.27

43 SA44008 Muhammad Azam
Khan

Murad Ali m 937 1100 85.18 3 85.18

44 SA43550 NARGIS IQBAL MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

f 468 550 85.09 1 85.09

45 SA41907 Naseeb Alam Fazal Maula m 935 1100 85.0 3 85.0

46 SA42693 Kainat Yousafzai Ghufran f 935 1100 85.0 2 85.0

47 SA45201 Anosha Begum ALAMGIR KHAN f 933 1100 84.82 1 84.82

48 SA45042 Zoha jabeen Muhammad
rashid

f 466 550 84.73 3 84.73



49 SA47447 Shahid Uzair Said Mohammad
Khan

m 932 1100 84.73 6 84.73

50 SA43407 madiha kaki khan f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

3 84.55

51 SA47924 Mahnoor Shah Sher Shah f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

2 84.55

52 SA40523 Warisha Akhtar Akhtar
Muhammad

m 464 550 84.36 1 84.36

53 SA49246 ABEERA SALAR MUHAMMAD
SALAR

f 927 1100 84.27 2 84.27

54 SA43486 Urooj Gulalai Fazal Wahab f 463 550 84.18 3 84.18

55 SA43763 laiba khan javed Ali f 463 550 84.18 3 84.18

56 SA45252 Syeda Ajwa
Tayyeba

Syed Muhammad
Awais

f 926 1100 84.18 * Female
Reserved

3 84.18

57 SA41052 ABDULLAH MOHIB GUL m 461 550 83.82 2 83.82

58 SA45594 Aisha bibi Anwar kha f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

2 83.82

59 SA39914 Iqra zaib AURANG ZAIB f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

3 83.818

60 SA44447 Manahil bibi Shah faisal f 460 550 83.64 * Female
Reserved

3 83.64

61 SA40133 Tooba Fida FIDA
MUHAMMAD

f 919 1100 83.55 * Female
Reserved

1 83.55

62 SA48036 Chanda Rani Sahibzada Anwar
Ullah

f 919 1100 83.55 2 83.55

63 SA48649 AIZAZ KHAN BAKHT BILAND m 918 1100 83.45 3 83.45



64 SA43645 Gulina Tahir Muhammad tahir f 916 1100 83.273 3 83.273

65 SA45858 Faryal mawa Abdul wadood f 915 1100 83.18 1 83.18

66 SA48313 Aroosa hussain Nasir hussain f 914 1100 83.09 * Female
Reserved

2 83.09

67 SA44402 Jamal khan Bakht Muhammad
khan

m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0

68 SA41751 Aisha Ihsanullah Ihsanullah f 912 1100 82.91 * Female
Reserved

3 82.91

69 SA43359 Haya Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad f 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

70 SA45964 Javeeria Gul Gul Dawat Khan f 912 1100 82.91 3 82.91

71 SA47154 Anmol Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

3 82.82

72 SA42741 Laiba Shahbaz Shahbaz
Muhammad

f 911 1100 82.818 3 82.818

73 SA43244 MUHAMMAD
NAEEM ASHRAF

ASHRAF m 908 1100 82.55 3 82.55

74 SA38810 Mahpara khan Sardar Ali Khan f 906 1100 82.36 * Female
Reserved

1 82.36

75 SA46273 Malak Hamad
Khan

Muhammad Rome
Khan

m 906 1100 82.36 3 82.36

76 SA44884 Iqra jabeen Muhammad
badshah

f 905 1100 82.27 1 82.27

77 SA42674 Ghanwa SULTANAT
KHAN

f 452 550 82.18 3 82.18

78 SA43839 Laiba khan muneem khan f 904 1100 82.18 2 82.18

79 SA44729 Sapna Bibi Fazal Raziq f 904 1100 82.18 * Female
Reserved

1 82.18



80 SA43557 Anisa Didar Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 903 1100 82.09 * Female
Reserved *
FATA

3 82.09

81 SA43956 Aneela Ahmad Shafiq Ahmad f 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

82 SA42831 Gulalai Bibi Muhammad Tariq f 451 550 82.0 4 82.0

83 SA43081 aneesulhaq waliulhaq m 901 1100 81.91 * Punjab 3 81.91

84 SA48248 Muhammad Faisal
khan

Bahramand m 901 1100 81.91 3 81.91

85 SA44145 Muhammad
Suhaib Khan

Islam Badshah m 900 1100 81.82 3 81.82000000000001

86 SA44503 TAHNIAT KHALID Khalid Zaman m 450 550 81.82 2 81.82000000000001

87 SA48198 Arooj Hasrat Mumtaz Khan f 900 1100 81.82 3 81.82000000000001

88 SA48247 NAYAB NAEEM NAEEM KHAN f 898 1100 81.64 1 81.64

89 SA45571 husna begum nasib zada f 897 1100 81.55 3 81.55

90 SA49017 Aleeza Alam Abid Alam f 896 1100 81.45 * Female
Reserved

2 81.45

91 SA49037 Muhammad
Musab

Hamdillah m 896 1100 81.45 2 81.45

92 SA39006 Syed Talha bahrawar shah m 895 1100 81.36 3 81.36

93 SA41780 Eman Zahir Zahir Shah f 894 1100 81.273 1 81.273

94 SA49239 Kainat BiBi Muhammad Ali f 894 1100 81.27 * Disabled 2 81.27

95 SA43494 Farhana Fasih Fasih Uddin f 446 550 81.09 3 81.09

96 SA45497 Amna Amir Amir Mehmood f 892 1100 81.09 * Employee
Son *
Female
Reserved

3 81.09



97 SA42041 Nurul Sonisna Muhammad Ayaz f 891 1100 81.0 * Female
Reserved

3 81.0

98 SA46359 Waleed Ahmad Abdul Wakeel m 890 1100 80.91 3 80.91

99 SA47799 arooba malak muhammad zeb
khan

f 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82

100 SA44808 Sajeela khanam Musa khan f 444 550 80.73 * Female
Reserved

2 80.73

101 SA48811 Abbas Nasir Khan Raham Faqir m 888 1100 80.73 1 80.73

102 SA49354 Marwa amin Muhammad Amin f 444 550 80.73 3 80.73

103 SA49607 Nida Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz f 888 1100 80.73 * Female
Reserved

1 80.73

104 SA45365 Nemra Zaman Akhtar Zaman f 887 1100 80.64 * Female
Reserved

3 80.64

105 SA43618 Hafsa Ahmad Ahmad f 443 550 80.55 2 80.55

106 SA48706 Aizaz Ahmad Bashir Ahmad m 886 1100 80.55 3 80.55

107 SA43768 Sawera Hayat Muhammad Hayat
Khan

f 885 1100 80.45 5 80.45

108 SA38508 Reshma umar Umar zada f 884 1100 80.36 * Female
Reserved

2 80.36

109 SA45601 Lubna Muhammmad
Ayaz

f 884 1100 80.36 3 80.36

110 SA42590 Muhammed Ishaq Haleem Gul m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

111 SA45508 Ibad ullah shah Jafer Shah m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

112 SA43779 SYED ASIM NISAR BADSHAH m 440 550 80.0 4 80.0



113 SA43594 Yasin Muhammad
Khan

Parvez
Muhammad

m 439 550 79.82 6 79.82000000000001

114 SA44078 Hina gul Badshah wahid
gul

f 439 550 79.82 1 79.82000000000001

115 SA49465 Hira Amin Amin Khan f 439 550 79.82 3 79.82000000000001

116 SA46081 Shumaila begum Muhammad Riaz f 877 1100 79.73 * Female
Reserved

3 79.73

117 SA46587 Misbah ullah Rahim said m 877 1100 79.73 * FATA 6 79.73

118 SA46906 Sawira Gul Nishat Ahmad f 877 1100 79.73 * Female
Reserved *
other
province
quota

6 79.73

119 SA44012 Najma Bibi Rozi Gul f 877 1100 79.727 * Female
Reserved

2 79.727

120 SA42658 Nadia BiBi Saeed raziq f 438 550 79.64 1 79.64

121 SA44115 Karishma Ihsan Ihsan Ul Haq f 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

122 SA47638 noor bibi ABDUL
GHAFOOR

f 876 1100 79.64 3 79.64

123 SA44175 Jawad Shah m 437 550 79.45 * Female
Reserved

2 79.45

124 SA49477 Noor Siyam Noor Muhammad m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45

125 SA42312 Sapna Khan Sher Zada Khan f 873 1100 79.36 * Female
Reserved

1 79.36

126 SA43403 Zarghona bibi Muhammad
farooq

f 436 550 79.27 1 79.27

127 SA43459 Abrar Ul Haq m 872 1100 79.27 2 79.27



128 SA44428 Hafsa Sohail Muhammad
Sohail

f 435 550 79.09 1 79.09

129 SA47667 Roshni gohar Gohar Ali Shah f 869 1100 79.0 2 79.0

130 SA40955 Abu bakar Jan Alam m 434 550 78.91 3 78.91

131 SA44890 Shuaa qabool Qabool Ahmad f 867 1100 78.82 3 78.82000000000001

132 SA46491 Sadeeqa Gul Iqbal Hassan f 867 1100 78.82 1 78.82000000000001

133 SA47522 Mubeen khan Ali Zaman m 867 1100 78.82 2 78.82000000000001

134 SA42643 Zarak khan Wazir Muhammad m 433 550 78.73 2 78.73

135 SA43590 Laiba Khan Akhtar Ali Khan f 433 550 78.73 2 78.73

136 SA44499 Samra Gul Sahib Zad Gul f 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73

137 SA48808 Bushra Ahmad Khurshaid Ahmad f 866 1100 78.73 * Female
Reserved

3 78.73

138 SA43610 Abdul Moeez khan Adnan khan m 432 550 78.55 2 78.55

139 SA43388 Asif amin Badshah amin
khan

m 431 550 78.36 5 78.36

140 SA49054 Asia bibi Fazal said f 861 1100 78.273 2 78.273

141 SA44081 Wajahat Ullah Kiramat Ullah m 430 550 78.18 1 78.18

142 SA44633 Nida bibi Ghulam Sarwar f 430 550 78.18 6 78.18

143 SA44878 Pakiza Bibi Ali Ahmad f 860 1100 78.18 * Female
Reserved

1 78.18

144 SA46301 Imran khan Aqil Muhammad m 860 1100 78.18 3 78.18

145 SA44823 Malaika Saleem khan f 859 1100 78.091 2 78.09100000000001

146 SA39988 Zain Zahid Khan Zahid Khan m 429 550 78.0 2 78.0



147 SA42485 Laiba bibi Ihsan ul haq f 429 550 78.0 * other
province
quota

3 78.0

148 SA44650 Ayesha Gul Khalid Khan f 429 550 78.0 2 78.0

149 SA45556 Seema Noor Inayat Ullah f 857 1100 77.91 2 77.91

150 SA47289 Sidra Farid Farid Ullah f 857 1100 77.91 2 77.91

151 SA38989 Fayaz ahmad Aziz ur rahman m 428 550 77.82 1 77.82000000000001

152 SA39298 Marwa khan gul nawab khan f 428 550 77.82 * Disabled 3 77.82000000000001

153 SA45359 rubasha zada sherzada f 855 1100 77.73 * Female
Reserved

1 77.73

154 SA43467 Aliba Muzafar
khan

Muzaffar khan f 426 550 77.45 3 77.45

155 SA44187 Sahil Khan Muhammad Alam m 423 550 76.91 3 76.91

156 SA44385 Kiran Noor Roidar Ali Khan f 423 550 76.91 * Female
Reserved

1 76.91

157 SA43602 irfan pathan rozamin khan m 845 1100 76.82 3 76.82000000000001

158 SA49623 Siraj Ul Haq Muhammad Khan m 841 1100 76.45 * FATA 1 76.45

159 SA45739 Aleena Begum Hassan Khan f 839 1100 76.27 * Female
Reserved

2 76.27

160 SA48058 Muniba Bibi Abdul Ghafoor f 839 1100 76.27 1 76.27

161 SA47509 SAJEELA BIBI MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

f 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

162 SA48107 Nousheen Khalid Muhammad
Khalid

f 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

163 SA39191 Aimal Khan Asad Khan m 834 1100 75.82 3 75.82000000000001



164 SA40575 Zainab akbar Akbar khan f 833 1100 75.73 * Female
Reserved

3 75.73

165 SA49038 Fahad Khan Muhammad Tahir m 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

166 SA38947 Shahab Uddin Bakht Biland m 416 550 75.64 * other
province
quota

3 75.64

167 SA42975 Haseena Nijat Nijat Ali f 416 550 75.64 2 75.64

168 SA48786 Anisha Aftab Aftab Hussain
Khan

f 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

169 SA48904 Sapna Bibi Abdul Khaliq f 829 1100 75.36 * Female
Reserved

3 75.36

170 SA42955 tauseef Iqbal Hussain Ur
Rahman

m 828 1100 75.27 3 75.27

171 SA49418 Urooj Mohammad zamin
khan

f 828 1100 75.27 1 75.27

172 SA48879 Raheela
Yousafzai

Muhammad
Manaf

f 827 1100 75.18 * Female
Reserved

2 75.18

173 SA38657 ABUHURAIRA Waheed zaman m 413 550 75.09 2 75.09

174 SA40752 Muhammad
Mehmood

Mahmood Khan m 413 550 75.09 * FATA 1 75.09

175 SA44257 BAKHTAWAR
GHUFRAN

FAZAL
GHUFRAN

f 413 550 75.09 3 75.09

176 SA47105 Marwa Shah Muhammad Zahir
Shah

m 826 1100 75.09 3 75.09

177 SA47321 Sana sadiq Muhmmad sadiq m 826 1100 75.09 6 75.09

178 SA45812 Habiba Bibi Fazal Raziq f 825 1100 75.0 * Female
Reserved

3 75.0



179 SA42048 Muskan Gohar Gohar Ali f 412 550 74.91 * Female
Reserved

2 74.91

180 SA43718 Hasnain khan Izhar muhammad m 824 1100 74.91 3 74.91

181 SA39147 Sooma zahid Zahid khan f 822 1100 74.727 * Female
Reserved

3 74.727

182 SA44970 MUHAMMAD
HILAL

NOOR RAHMAN m 822 1100 74.727 1 74.727

183 SA42746 Afaq Hussain Zakir Hussain m 820 1100 74.55 3 74.55

184 SA46306 Abu sufyan ihsan yousuf m 818 1100 74.36 1 74.36

185 SA48122 Roshni Khan Waris Khan f 818 1100 74.36 * Female
Reserved

5 74.36

186 SA46568 MANSHA ISMAIL MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL KHAN

f 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

187 SA44562 ZAINAB UMEED MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

f 407 550 74.0 3 74.0

188 SA44614 LAIBA BIBI Nazir Ahmad f 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

189 SA45287 Samreena Zahid Zahid Hussain
Khan

f 814 1100 74.0 2 74.0

190 SA44717 Intisab Jalal Muhammad f 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

191 SA48411 Jalwa bibi Ghani muhammad f 809 1100 73.55 * Female
Reserved

4 73.55

192 SA38250 Azhar din Anees ur rehman m 808 1100 73.45 * Sindh 3 73.45

193 SA42551 Gulalai Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

f 808 1100 73.45 * Employee
Son

4 73.45

194 SA43446 Asadullah Khan Azizullah khan m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

195 SA47033 Muhammad Anis Mohammad hayat m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45



196 SA48048 Ihsan Ullah Shah Rawan m 808 1100 73.45 2 73.45

197 SA46818 Muhammmad
Tahir

Yar faroz khan m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

198 SA49183 Iqra said Hamayun said f 807 1100 73.36 * Female
Reserved

3 73.36

199 SA44194 Sarah Khan Sherzada Khan f 805 1100 73.18 * Female
Reserved

1 73.18

200 SA48374 Azlan Khan Asfandyar Khan m 805 1100 73.18 2 73.18

201 SA48871 AZAZ ULLAH FARID ULLAH m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

202 SA45176 Iftikhar ali khan Khalil UR rahman m 803 1100 73.0 1 73.0

203 SA45367 Wajiha bibi Fazal Rahim jan f 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0

204 SA42070 Muhammad
Hasnain

Amjad Ali m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

205 SA44191 Ilyas Khan Said Rahman m 400 550 72.73 2 72.73

206 SA46813 Jabir Ali Sartaj Ali m 798 1100 72.55 3 72.55

207 SA44006 Nishat Bibi Rozi Gul m 798 1100 72.545 * Female
Reserved

1 72.545

208 SA49516 Mahnoor khan Amraz khan f 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

209 SA44062 Fizza khan Fida khan m 362 500 72.4 1 72.4

210 SA43183 Kashmala Khan Diyar Muhammad f 796 1100 72.36 * Female
Reserved

3 72.36

211 SA49502 Sana bibi Ikram uddin f 795 1100 72.27 * Female
Reserved *
Punjab

1 72.27

212 SA46810 REHANA
JABEEN

REHANA
JABEEN

f 792 1100 72.0 1 72.0



213 SA47465 Amna Bibi Sher Muhammad f 792 1100 72.0 1 72.0

214 SA46917 Saima Naz Sher Ali Khan f 791 1100 71.91 2 71.91

215 SA49507 Maha Ali Ali Khan f 791 1100 71.91 3 71.91

216 SA42468 samra sajal UMAR NAWAB f 790 1100 71.818 3 71.818

217 SA47654 Farhat Ullah Gul Muhammad m 789 1100 71.73 * Afghan
Refugee

3 71.73

218 SA47695 Shazma Rahman Khaliq Ur
Rahman

f 789 1100 71.73 * Female
Reserved

3 71.73

219 SA43002 Iqra rahat Rahatullah khan f 787 1100 71.55 * Female
Reserved

1 71.55

220 SA43136 waneeza bibi fazal mabood f 786 1100 71.455 3 71.455

221 SA44264 Hussain Ali Zafar Ali m 393 550 71.45 * other
province
quota

1 71.45

222 SA47354 Mehak Bibi Mohtamim Khan f 786 1100 71.45 * Female
Reserved

1 71.45

223 SA47659 Ibrar Khan Muhammad Hilal m 786 1100 71.45 3 71.45

224 SA44694 Abdal Khan Jehan zeb m 785 1100 71.36 * Sports 2 71.36

225 SA47870 SADAF ZARA Saleem Khan f 785 1100 71.36 * Female
Reserved

3 71.36

226 SA39054 Gulzar khan Abdul Wakeel m 392 550 71.27 1 71.27

227 SA43563 Muhammad
Arsalan

Muhammad Rafiq
Ud Din

m 392 550 71.27 2 71.27

228 SA47400 Marwa Gul Khalid Khan f 783 1100 71.18 * Female
Reserved

3 71.18

229 SA47565 Raza Ullah Noor Muhammad m 782 1100 71.09 3 71.09



230 SA47713 Hassan Bacha Muhammad zeb
khan

m 782 1100 71.09 2 71.09

231 SA44715 Muskan Muhammad Ayub f 781 1100 71.0 * Female
Reserved

2 71.0

232 SA45548 Malaika Noor Muhammad
Naeem

f 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

233 SA46294 Syeda hudabia
ikram

Jawad hussain f 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

234 SA46399 Muqadas Gul Muhammad inam f 776 1100 70.545 1 70.545

235 SA39142 Sohail Ahmad Khan Muhammad m 775 1100 70.45 3 70.45

236 SA45203 tayyebat ibrahim muhammad
ibrahim

f 775 1100 70.45 * Female
Reserved

2 70.45

237 SA45408 Yasar khan Muhammad
ibrahim

m 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

238 SA44510 Sumbal Aman Amanullah f 385 550 70.0 1 70.0

239 SA48562 Sadaf Naz Sajjad Ahmad f 770 1100 70.0 2 70.0

240 SA48672 Zaid Khan Habibul Mukhtiar m 770 1100 70.0 2 70.0

241 SA45825 Shehryar Khan Fazal Qadim m 769 1100 69.91 2 69.91

242 SA48735 IQRA BIBI Shafi Ur Rahman
Khan

f 768 1100 69.82 * Female
Reserved

2 69.82000000000001

243 SA49452 Aiman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 767 1100 69.73 * Female
Reserved

5 69.73

244 SA40980 Aiman Usman Hazrat Usman f 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64

245 SA47643 Basit Ali Khuidad Khan m 765 1100 69.55 5 69.55

246 SA48301 Jalwa bibi Fazal Mukhtiar f 764 1100 69.45 2 69.45



247 SA49587 ROOMI MALAK MALAK ZAHID f 764 1100 69.45 * Female
Reserved

6 69.45

248 SA48432 Farah Farooq Muhammad
Farooq

f 761 1100 69.18 * Female
Reserved

1 69.18

249 SA44210 Afsha Gul Muhammad Ishaq f 760 1100 69.09 1 69.09

250 SA49310 Shariq Khan Asghar Khan m 760 1100 69.09 2 69.09

251 SA42519 Marjan bibi Iqbal muhammad f 379 550 68.91 2 68.91

252 SA47822 Muhammad Izhar Gulzada m 758 1100 68.91 5 68.91

253 SA49055 Talha Shahzad Fazal Khuda m 758 1100 68.91 2 68.91

254 SA47739 SHOGLA BIBI NOOR
MUHAMMAD

f 757 1100 68.82 * Female
Reserved

2 68.82000000000001

255 SA49542 Waqas rahim Rahim ullah khan m 757 1100 68.82 3 68.82000000000001

256 SA38878 Umar Ahad Farman Ahad m 377 550 68.55 3 68.55

257 SA47675 Noora Bibi Islam Badshah f 751 1100 68.27 1 68.27

258 SA45572 Amra Bibi Hussain Shah f 750 1100 68.18 * Female
Reserved

1 68.18

259 SA45671 Fazal Shah Shahi Gul m 750 1100 68.18 2 68.18

260 SA43948 Sumaiyah Tayyab
Ullah

Tayyab Ullah f 749 1100 68.09 * Female
Reserved

6 68.09

261 SA45821 Tanzila Uzair Muhammad Uzair m 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

262 SA46541 Ahmed Wahab Fazal Wahab m 748 1100 68.0 3 68.0

263 SA47919 Amna duaa Ishfaq Ahmad m 748 1100 68.0 * Female
Reserved

1 68.0

264 SA47933 Adnan khan Salahuddin m 748 1100 68.0 3 68.0



265 SA39729 Lubaba Noor Fazal Hadi f 747 1100 67.91 * Female
Reserved

6 67.91

266 SA46082 Sabeel Muhammad
Ghazan

f 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91

267 SA46666 Anood Abdul kabir f 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91

268 SA48274 Arma Khan Adalat Khan f 747 1100 67.91 2 67.91

269 SA47686 Muneeba Bibi Wahid Zaman f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

3 67.73

270 SA47225 Fazal Qadeer Muhammad Afzal
Khan

m 743 1100 67.55 1 67.55

271 SA44803 Huma Noor Naik Mohammad f 371 550 67.45 2 67.45

272 SA47768 imraj ullah khan Muhammad
Raheem

m 742 1100 67.45 2 67.45

273 SA38733 atiq ur rahman juma rehman m 740 1100 67.27 4 67.27

274 SA43510 Muhammad Noor
Rahim

Ghani Rahman m 370 550 67.27 2 67.27

275 SA48528 FAWAD KHAN SHAHAB UD DIN m 739 1100 67.18 3 67.18

276 SA43197 Nimra Farman Yousaf f 369 550 67.09 * Female
Reserved

1 67.09

277 SA49428 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 738 1100 67.09 1 67.09

278 SA46188 MUHAMMAD
HAMZA

GUL BACHA m 731 1100 66.45 4 66.45

279 SA43392 Ihtesab Khan Muhammad Zahir
Shah

m 365 550 66.36 3 66.36

280 SA44750 Abdurrahman
Kamel

Adam Khan m 730 1100 66.36 * Afghan
Refugee

3 66.36



281 SA45098 Salwa Begum Rahman Gul f 730 1100 66.36 3 66.36

282 SA47997 Tariq Bostan Shah Bostan m 730 1100 66.36 1 66.36

283 SA48738 Bilal Khan Fazal Baqi m 729 1100 66.27 3 66.27

284 SA44285 SanaAli Ali waris f 728 1100 66.18 3 66.18

285 SA48002 gulana hayat muhammad hayat f 725 1100 65.91 * Female
Reserved

1 65.91

286 SA44442 Manahil Muhammad
Darvaish

f 724 1100 65.82 3 65.82000000000001

287 SA44856 horiya ibad Ibad Ullah f 724 1100 65.82 * Female
Reserved

2 65.82000000000001

288 SA42926 Sameera Aziz Aziz Ur Rehman f 723 1100 65.73 4 65.73

289 SA42946 Iqra Bibi Ayoub Khan f 723 1100 65.73 3 65.73

290 SA44034 BALQIS BIBI hamish gulab f 361 550 65.64 * Female
Reserved

6 65.64

291 SA44190 Habiba biland bakht biland khan f 720 1100 65.45 3 65.45

292 SA42131 Kashaf khan Akmal Khan f 719 1100 65.36 3 65.36

293 SA45603 Raham Karim FAZAL WADOOD m 716 1100 65.09 4 65.09

294 SA43692 Sajjad Khan Ismail m 357 550 64.91 5 64.91

295 SA46400 OwaisAkbar Akbar Seyab m 714 1100 64.909 2 64.909

296 SA46310 FAHAD ALI JAVAID ALI m 711 1100 64.64 3 64.64

297 SA48923 Siyaam Ullah Hazrat
Muhammad

m 711 1100 64.64 3 64.64

298 SA40205 Aleesha Sardar Ali f 709 1100 64.45 1 64.45



299 SA47617 Sawaira Naz Khair Muhammad m 709 1100 64.45 * Female
Reserved

3 64.45

300 SA43516 Fatima Bibi Akhter Hussain f 708 1100 64.36 1 64.36

301 SA49525 Ziyad khan Niaz muhammad m 707 1100 64.27 2 64.27

302 SA40614 Jaweria Bilal Hazrat Bilal f 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

303 SA48042 Adnan ul Haq Anwar Ul Haq m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

304 SA49263 Muhsin Ali Muhammad Ishaq m 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

305 SA47942 SAHIBA BAKHT ZAMAN f 702 1100 63.82 1 63.82

306 SA39081 SIDRA BIBI ABDULLAH f 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

307 SA45829 Muhammad
mehran

Azam khan m 700 1100 63.64 3 63.64

308 SA43029 Hajra Bibi Muhammad
Rashad

f 349 550 63.45 1 63.45

309 SA47651 Manahil Jawad Jawad Khan f 698 1100 63.45 1 63.45

310 SA47979 Iman shabir Shabir Ahmad f 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

311 SA45612 Samar Qand
Nawaz

Nawaz Khan f 695 1100 63.18 * Female
Reserved

3 63.18

312 SA48028 Lubna Hasan Shereen Zada f 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09

313 SA48328 Farman Ali bakht naseeb
khan

m 692 1100 62.91 1 62.91

314 SA48586 marwa gul jehan malak f 692 1100 62.91 * Disabled 3 62.91

315 SA49194 Khadija Bakht zada f 691 1100 62.82 * Female
Reserved

3 62.82

316 SA39796 jibran khan ihsan ullah khan m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73



317 SA42110 manahil hassan Hassan khan f 344 550 62.55 * Female
Reserved

5 62.55

318 SA44064 shahzad iqbal muthir zeb m 687 1100 62.455 2 62.455

319 SA43580 Naila Bibi Hazrat Ahmad f 749 1200 62.42 1 62.42

320 SA47977 Rizwan Ullah Noor Muhammad m 684 1100 62.18 1 62.18

321 SA44732 Sofia Muhammad
Jamshed

f 683 1100 62.09 3 62.09

322 SA44965 Muhammad
Abuzar Ghaffari

Javaid Khan m 341 550 62.0 5 62.0

323 SA48506 Nayab Malik Malik Asad Khan f 682 1100 62.0 1 62.0

324 SA44707 Muhammad
Sulaiman

Muhammad Ayaz m 340 550 61.82 * Sports 2 61.82

325 SA43138 Aqsa rahman ghani rhman f 675 1100 61.36 * Female
Reserved

3 61.36

326 SA47477 Nabila Jahangir Jehangir Khan f 674 1100 61.27 1 61.27

327 SA48836 Muhammad Adil
Iqbal

Dr Iqbal Amin
Khan

m 674 1100 61.27 * Employee
Son

1 61.27

328 SA48870 sadarat bibi Ali Shah f 673 1100 61.18 * Female
Reserved

2 61.18

329 SA47862 umrabibi muhammad
ghulam

f 672 1100 61.09 * Female
Reserved

3 61.09

330 SA48098 Laiba Said Said Muhammad f 672 1100 61.09 * Female
Reserved

1 61.09

331 SA45162 Zaid Alam Muhammad
Sherin

m 670 1100 60.91 3 60.91

332 SA48174 Wajeeha Gul Ghulam Rasool f 669 1100 60.82 3 60.82



333 SA46640 Murad Khan MUHAMMAD m 668 1100 60.73 2 60.73

334 SA49433 Kalim Ullah Bakht Badshah m 668 1100 60.73 2 60.73

335 SA44519 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Muhammad Azim m 667 1100 60.64 2 60.64

336 SA47976 Zaryab Khan Nizam Uddin m 667 1100 60.64 1 60.64

337 SA49013 Maria Bibi Muhammad
Yousaf

f 666 1100 60.55 1 60.55

338 SA44153 Naseer Ullah Fazal Ghani m 331 550 60.18 2 60.18

339 SA44565 Habiba Shoukat Shoukat Ali f 656 1100 59.64 * Female
Reserved

3 59.64

340 SA46417 Hamza Khan Khadim
Muhammad

m 653 1100 59.36 1 59.36

341 SA49156 Sana BiBi Sultani Room f 653 1100 59.36 1 59.36

342 SA45944 ABDUL WAHAB
KHAN

WAREED KHAN m 650 1100 59.09 1 59.09

343 SA47535 Yousaf Khan Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 648 1100 58.91 3 58.91

344 SA44868 Aqsa Bibi Abu Bakar f 646 1100 58.73 3 58.73

345 SA48295 shahila begum Khan Badshah f 646 1100 58.73 * Female
Reserved

2 58.73

346 SA48674 SAAD KHAN SALEEM KHAN m 646 1100 58.73 1 58.73

347 SA46601 Muhammad Ali Shahbaz
Qalandar

m 645 1100 58.64 2 58.64

348 SA41928 Waqas Khan Nawab m 2018 3450 58.49 3 58.49

349 SA44780 Asma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45



350 SA47718 Sadna Rahman Ali Rahman f 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

351 SA43173 Ilham Razaq Abdur Razaq f 639 1100 58.09 4 58.09

352 SA39577 Khadija Bibi Muhammad
Faheem

f 638 1100 58.0 2 58.0

353 SA48956 ibrahim khan kamran m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

354 SA41720 Alisha asghar khan f 633 1100 57.55 2 57.55

355 SA47839 Zaryab Khan Rahman Uddin m 631 1100 57.36 1 57.36

356 SA47670 Sidra Gohar Gohar Ali Shah m 621 1100 56.45 2 56.45

357 SA46961 Bilal Iqbal Muhammad iqbal m 676 1200 56.33 2 56.33

358 SA43125 Muhammad Talha Muhammad Islam m 619 1100 56.27 1 56.27

359 SA44749 Mehwish Ghafoor Lal Ghafor f 615 1100 55.91 * Employee
Son *
Female
Reserved

1 55.91

360 SA48887 Mareena Khan Pir Muhammad
Khan

f 607 1100 55.182 3 55.181999999999995

361 SA49024 MUHAMMAD
MEHRAN

RAID UL HAQ m 607 1100 55.18 1 55.18

362 SA41147 Mehran Nawab Malak Nawab m 303 550 55.09 3 55.09

363 SA45879 Nizar Ullah Ghulam Bahadar m 606 1100 55.09 2 55.09

364 SA48096 SAMREEN BIBI SAID AFZAL f 606 1100 55.09 * Afghan
Refugee

1 55.09

365 SA48490 Numan khan Zahir shah m 606 1100 55.09 2 55.09

366 SA47610 ABO HURAIRA WALI HAZRAT m 603 1100 54.82 3 54.82



367 SA44545 Aaimagul Nazir Hussain f 597 1100 54.27 * Female
Reserved

1 54.27

368 SA46425 Rizwan Khan Qaisar Jamal m 595 1100 54.09 3 54.09

369 SA49376 Rizwan Ullah Ain ul haq m 593 1100 53.91 5 53.91

370 SA44465 MALAIKA KHAN FAISAL AHMAD
KHAN

f 592 1100 53.82 * Female
Reserved

1 53.82

371 SA47669 Laila Sami Sami ullah f 590 1100 53.64 3 53.64

372 SA45341 Ruqqia Khan Khan Said f 569 1100 51.73 3 51.73

373 SA43174 AZIZ UL HAQ MIR DAD UL HAQ m 566 1100 51.45 * Disabled 1 51.45

374 SA49581 Muhammad
Farooq

Muhammad
Qadim

m 557 1100 50.64 3 50.64

375 SA47971 Sudais Khan Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 543 1100 49.36 1 49.36

376 SA47961 Hamad Khan Saleem Khan m 536 1100 48.73 1 48.73

377 SA46790 Khalid Khan Habib Ur Rehman m 527 1100 47.91 1 47.91

378 SA47553 Osama zarif Muhammad zarif m 517 1100 47.0 3 47.0

379 SA49204 Husna Khan Abeed Ullah f 510 1100 46.36 * Disabled 1 46.36

380 SA45713 Muhammad
Azhan Jehangir

Muhammad
Jehangir

m 500 1100 45.45 * Punjab 1 45.45

381 SA38819 Mubeen Ullah
Khan

Laiq Zman m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

382 SA40959 Abdul Qadeer
khan

Ghulam sarwar m 0 0 0.0 6 0.0

383 SA41046 Muhamamd Talha Farman Ullah m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0



384 SA41824 Muhammad Abdur
Rehman

Luqman m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

385 SA43453 Yaman Bacha Shah Faisal m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

386 SA44336 Saif Ullah Amin Ul Haq m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

387 SA44989 Muhammad
Hamza

Zafar Khan m 0 0 0.0 4 0.0

388 SA46618 Roomi nawaz Rab Nawaz Khan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

389 SA47728 Hooria batol Arshad zaman f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

390 SA49448 Sameera Khitab Fazal Khitab f 808 1100 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

391 SA49501 Umama ali Amjad ali f 0 0 0.0 * other
province
quota

3 0.0

392 SA49579 Adnan Ahmad Sanobar m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


